You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Related Hot keyword More
Warrantied and Confidence. Ship by DHL/FedEx/TNT/UPS Express. Support Payment with Telegraphic Transfer(T/T) or PayPal.
RFQ EM15TF-012-4 Email: Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
EM15TF-012-4 Details PDF
EM15TF-012-4
Manufacturer Part Number: EM15TF-012-4
Manufacturer/Brand: 3M
Part of Description: 3M FLUX FIELD DIRECTIONAL MA
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 941 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number EM15TF-012-4
Manufacturer 3M
Description 3M FLUX FIELD DIRECTIONAL MA
Category
RF/IF and RFID > RFI and EMI - Shielding and
Absorbing MaterialsPart Status 941 pcs Stock
Width 4.921" (125.00mm)
Type Absorbing/Shielding Sheet
Thickness - Overall 0.004" (0.12mm)
Shape Square
Series EM15TF
Other Names
3M156473
7100140658
WX300950044
Operating Temperature -30°C ~ 85°C
Material -
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 9 Weeks
Length 4.921" (125.00mm)
Adhesive Non-Conductive, Single Sided
EM15TF-041-1
3M
3M(TM) FLUX FIELD
DIRECTIONAL MA
EM15SD
Knowles Voltronics
CAP TRIMMER 1.0-16.0PF 1000V
VER
EM1601-7R
Bel
DC/DC CONVERTER 24V 48W
EM1601500000G
Anytek (Amphenol Anytek)
TERM BLOCK PLUG 16POS
7.62MM
EM15TP-010-1
3M
3M FLUX FIELD DIRECT 1=10
SHEETS
EM15TF-010-1
3M
3M FLUX FIELD DIRECTIO
1=10SHEET
EM15A15200J0G
Amphenol FCI
TERM BLOCK PLUG 15POS 7.5MM
EM15HV
Knowles Voltronics
CAP TRIMMER 1.0-16.0PF 1000V
VER